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Legislator Quick Guide
Estes Park



Travis Machalek
Town Administrator

tmachalek@estes.org
(970) 577-3705

Kirby Hazelton
Trustee

khazelton@estes.org

Cindy Younglund
Trustee

cyounglund@estes.org

Frank Lancaster
Trustee

franklancaster@estes.org

Mark Igel
Trustee

migel@estes.org

Bill Brown
Trustee

bbrown@estes.org

Marie Cenac
Mayor Pro Tem
mcenac@estes.org

Reuben Bergsten 
Director of Utilities, 
Town of Estes Park

rbergsten@estes.org
(970) 577-3583

Gary Hall
Mayor

ghall@estes.org
(970) 577-3706



Legislator Quick Guide
Fort Collins



Kelly DiMartino
City Manager

kdimartino@fcgov.com
(970) 221-6509

Emily Francis
Mayor Pro Tem

Councilmember, District 6
efrancis@fcgov.com

(970) 556-4748

Kelly Ohlson
Councilmember, District 5

kohlson@fcgov.com
(970) 493-7225

Melanie Potyondy
Councilmember, District 4

mpotyondy@fcgov.com
(970) 217-5817

Tricia Canonico
Councilmember, District 3

tcanonico@fcgov.com
(970) 305-6296

Susan Gutowsky
Councilmember, District 1

sgutowsky@fcgov.com
(970) 294-2575

Julie Pignataro
Councilmember, District 2

jpignataro@fcgov.com
(970) 556-2869

Tyler Marr
Deputy City Manager

tmarr@fcgov.com
(970) 221-6509

Jeni Arndt
Mayor

jarndt@fcgov.com
(970) 413-3146



Legislator Quick Guide
Longmont



Susie Hidalgo-Fahring
Ward 3 Representative

(303) 774-3612

Harold Dominguez
City Manager
(303) 651-8601

Sean McCoy
At Large Representative

(303) 774-3618

Shiquita Yarbrough
At Large Representative

(303) 774-3613

Aren Rodriguez
At Large Representative

(303) 774-3615

Dave Hornbacher
Assistant City Manager

(303) 651-8386

Diane Crist
Ward 1 Representative

(303) 774-3614

Marcia Martin
Ward 2 Representative

(303) 774-3617

Darrell Hahn
Executive Director,

Longmont Power & Communications
(303) 651-8386

Joan Peck
Mayor

(303) 774-3619



Legislator Quick Guide
Loveland



Steve Olson
Councilor, Ward 3

Steve.Olson@cityofloveland.org
(970) 962-2195

Erin Black
Councilor, Ward 3

Erin.Black@cityofloveland.org
(970) 962-2194

Andrea Samson
Councilor, Ward 2

Andrea.Samson@cityofloveland.org
(970) 962-2198

Patrick McFall
Councilor, Ward 1

Patrick.McFall@cityofloveland.org
(970) 962-2191

Dana Foley
Councilor, Ward 2

Dana.Foley@cityofloveland.org
(970) 962-2193

Troy Krenning
Councilor, Ward 1

Troy.Krenning@cityofloveland.org
(970) 962-2192

Kevin Gertig
Director, Loveland Water

and Power
Kevin.Gertig@cityofloveland.org

(970) 962-3500

Jacki Marsh
Mayor

Jacki.Marsh@cityofloveland.org
(970) 962-2190

Laura Light-Kovacs
Councilor, Ward 4

Laura.Light-Kovacs@cityofloveland.org
(970) 962-2196

Jon Mallo
Mayor Pro Tem,

Councilor, Ward 4
Jon.Mallo@cityofloveland.org

(970) 962-2197

Rod Wensing
Interim City Manager

Rod.Wensing@cityofloveland.org
(970) 962-2301



Legislator Quick Guide
Federal representation



Ken Buck
U.S. Representative for
Colorado’s 4th District

(970) 549-8808

Joe Neguse
U.S. Representative for
Colorado’s 2nd District

(303) 335-1045

Yadira Caraveo
U.S. Representative for
Colorado’s 8th District

(303) 244-1628

John Hickenlooper
U.S. Senator
(303) 244-1628

Michael Bennet
U.S. Senator
303-455-7600



Legislator Quick Guide
State of Colorado



Ron Weinberg
State Representative, Larimer 

County, House District 51
ron.weinberg.house@coleg.gov

(303) 866-2947

Barbara Kirkmeyer
State Senator, Larimer and
Weld County, District 23

barbara.kirkmeyer.senate@coleg.gov
(303) 866-4876

Sonya Jaquez Lewis
State Senator

Boulder, Broomfield and Weld 
Counties, District 17

sonya.jaquez.lewis.senate@coleg.gov
(303) 866-5291

Janice Marchman
State Senator

Larimer and Boulder Counties, 
District 15

janice.marchman.senate@coleg.gov
(303) 866-4853

Joann Ginal
State Senator

Larimer County, District 14
joann.ginal.senate@coleg.gov

(303) 866-4841

Jared Polis
Governor

Governorpolis@state.co.us
(303) 866-2471

Dianne Primavera
Lieutenant Governor

gov_dianne.primavera.state.co.us
(303) 866-4075

Cathy Kipp
State Representative, Larimer 

County, House District 52
cathy.kipp.house@state.co.us

(303) 866-4569

Karen McCormick
State Representative, Boulder 

County, House District 11
karen.mccormick.house@coleg.gov

(303) 866-2780

Judy Amabile
State Representative, Boulder

and Larimer Counties,
House District 49

judy.amabile.house@state.co.us
(303) 866-2578

Andrew Boesenecker
State Representative, Larimer

County, House District 53
andrew.boesenecker.house@state.co.us

(303) 866-2917

Mike Lynch
State Representative, Larimer and 
Weld Counties, House District 65

mike.lynch.house@coleg.gov
(303) 866-2907



Legislator Quick Guide
Boulder County



Claire Levy
Commissioner, District 1

commissioners@bouldercounty.org
(303) 441-3500

Ashley Stolzmann
Commissioner, District 3

commissioners@bouldercounty.org
(303) 441-3500

Marta Loachamin
Commissioner, District 2

commissioners@bouldercounty.org
(303) 441-3500



Legislator Quick Guide
Larimer County



Kristin Stephens
Commissioner, District 2

kstephens@larimer.org
(970) 498-7002

John Kefalas
Chair Pro Tem

Commissioner, District 1
jkefalas@larimer.org

(970) 498-7001

Jody Shadduck-McNally
Chair

Commissioner, District 3
JShadduckMcNally@larimer.org

(970) 498-7003



Legislator Quick Guide
Weld County



Lori Saine
Commissioner, District 3

lsaine@weld.gov
(970) 400-4205

Scott James
Commissioner, District 2

sjames@weld.gov
(970) 336-7204

Mike Freeman
Commissioner, District 1

mfreeman@weld.gov
(970) 336-7204

Kevin Ross
Chair

Commissioner At Large
kross@weld.gov
(970) 336-7204

Perry Buck
Pro Tem

Commissioner At Large
pbuck@weld.gov
(970) 336-7204



Colorado House districts
House representatives in 
our service area districts:

•  Karen McCormick (11)

•  Judy Amabile (49)

•  Ron Weinberg (51)

•  Cathy Kipp (52)

•  Andrew Boesenecker (53)

•  Mike Lynch (65)

51

52

53



Colorado Senate districts

State senators in our 
service area districts:

•  Joan Ginal (14)

•  Janice Marchman (15)

•  Sonya Jaquez Lewis (17)

•  Barbara Kirkmeyer (23)

14



Congressional 
representatives in our 
service area districts:

•  Joe Neguse (2)

•  Ken Buck (4)

•  Yadira Caraveo (8)

Colorado Congressional districts


